FORM No. 889-PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE-Oregon Trust Deed Set	les. COPYRI	HY 1830 BTEVENS-NEES LAW FUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR STROL
<sup>∞</sup> 31326	K-50048 PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE	Vol. <u>m91</u> Page 1142
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PR	ESENTS, That the undersig	aned trustee, or successor trustee, under that
certain trust deed datedDecember_7	, 19.94, executed a	and delivered by
Fred N. Barnes and Bebe P. Bar	mes, husband and wife	as grantor and in which
Faith Christian Church, a non-	prófit organization	is named as beneficiary,
recorded December 21, 19.94,	in Book/rea/volume No	94
	n No	(indicate which) of the mortgage records of
or beneficiary's successor in interest, a writte deed, does hereby, for value received, grant,	n request to reconvey a port bargain, sell and convey, bu entitled thereto, all of the	received from the beneficiary under said deed, ion of the real property covered by said trust it without any covenant or warranty, express estate held by the undersigned in and to the eed, to-wit:
Lot 22 Tract No. 1300 Klam plat thereof on file in th County, Oregon.	math Meadows East, acc ne office of the Coun	cording to the official ty Clerk of Klamath
County, Oregon.		n an Anna an Anna Anna an Anna an Anna an Anna an Anna an Anna an Anna Anna an Anna
6		e held by the said trustee under the terms of
by order of its board of directors. DATED: January 14,	19.97 First Ame	OUNTY TITLE COMPANY, a subsidary of rican Title Co. of Oregon
	Ву: 12/	President
		Trustee
STATE OF OREGO	DN, County ofKlamath	92(
This instrume	ent was acknowledged befor	e me on, 19,
by This instrume		me onJanuary 14,, 1997,
	F. Owe see / //	, a subsidiary of First Américan
OFFICIAL SEAL	Alua	
		r. M. Gehnson
PATRICIA M. JOHNSON NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 056972		n expires all 4, 2000
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON		Notary Public for Oregon on expires IIII 1. 0200 STATE OF OREGON.
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	My commissio	Notary Public for Oregon on expires IIII 4, 0200 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 056372 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 04, 2000	My commissio	Notary Public for Oregon on expires and the second
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 056372 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 04, 2000	IDON'T UBE THIS SPACE: HESERVED FOR RECORDING	Notary Public for Oregon on expires and the second
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 056372 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 04, 2089 PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE	My commission	Notary Public for Oregon on expires and the second
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 056372 NY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 04, 2960 PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE	IDON'T USE THIS SPACE: PRSERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNT:FS	Notary Public for Oregon on expires All (1, 1, 2000) STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 14th day of January 19 97, at 2156 o'clock P.s.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M97on page 1142or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 31326, Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE	IDON'T USE THIS SPACE: PRSERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNT:FS	Notary Public for Oregon on expires and the second